
Учебный план
ОУ «ОЦ «Развитие» -Детский сад

На 2023-2024 учебный год

Образовательная
область

НОД Группы.         Количество занятий
Младшая

гр
Средняя

гр
Старшая

гр
Подгот.гр

в
нед

е
лю

в
год

в
неде
лю

в
год

в
неде
лю

в
год

в
неде
лю

в
год

Социально-
коммуникативное

развитие

Познаю себя
Риторика - -

1раз
В

месяц 9
2 раза 

В
месяц 18 1 33

Познавательное
развитие

Окружающий мир
Математика

Информатика

1
1
-

30
26
-

1
1
-

31
29
-

1
1
-

34
34
-

1
1
1

35
32
32

Речевое развитие По дороге к
Азбуке

Развитие речи
(пересказ, рассказ,

описание)

1

1

32

30

 1

1

31

30

1

1

31

30

1

1

30

30

Художественно-
эстетическое

развитие

Художественная
литература

Музыка
Рисование

Лепка
Аппликация

Конструирование
Ручной труд

1

2
1
1

0,5
0,5

-

32

64
32
32
16
16
-

1

2
1
1

0,5
0,5

-

32

64
32
32
16
16
-

1

2
1

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

32

64
32
16
16
16
16

1

2
1

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

32

64
32
16
16
16
16

Физическое
развитие

Физкультура 2 64 2 64 2 64 2 64

Дополнительное образование

Познавательное
развитие

Английский язык - - - - 2 64 2 64

Художественно-
эстетическое

развитие

ИЗО-студия
Хореография

Художественная
гимнастика

-
2
2

-
64
64

-
2
2

-
64
64

2
2
2

64
64
64

2
2
2

64
64
64

Физическое
развитие

Плавание - - 2 64 2 64 2 64


